
Division Riddle #2
Name:

Date:

Find the answer to this riddle by solving each each division problem below! 
Use the remainders for each problem to solve the riddle. 
Hint: You will not use all the letters to solve the riddle.

What do you receive when you ask a lemon for help?

What do you receive 
when you ask a lemon for help?

E I

M NO

Example:

D PL

A

6 3 4 1 7 8 2 5

3
146

-3
13
-12
19

439
r1

5 523 7 842

3 4,488

4 685 6 796
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 Answer Key

104 r3 120 r2

132 r4171 r1 9 0  r 7

345 r5111  r6

408 r8

1 ,496 r0*

* no remainder
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